OrientéSanas seriala ,,Spriditis”

Gardene, 10.09.2010.

Kopgjais starts 18:00
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1. distance 16 KP 5,6 km

. Janis Seglins Jaunbérze

. Agris Krumbergs ,,Gliemezi”
. Valdis Lukjanovs Mezsargi

. lvars Prikulis ,Meijas”

2. distance 10 KP 3,6 km

. Karlis Lukjanovs MezZsargi

. Harijs Lacars Tukums

. Normunds Narvaiss ,,Vaveréni”
. Gundars Freimanis Béne

. Indra Seglina Jaunbeérze

. Edvins Upitis Tervete

. Vésma Upite Tervete

. Marcis Freimanis Béne
. Visvaldis Lukjanovs ,,MeZsargi”

10. Anuta OstaSova OK Saldus
11. Lasma Freimane Béne

12. Gunars Bisenieks Pokaini

13. Rolands Krumbergs ,,Gliemezi”

1.

3. distance 9 KP 2,7 km

Ausma Bruce OK Saldus

Kopa 18 dalibnieki.
Distance, tiesnesi : Artis Dude (VA) , Guntis Dude (V sen)

8. karta

VA
VA
VA
VA

V 16
VA
VA
V sen
SA
V sen
SA
V 16
V 14
SA
SA
V sen
VB

S sen

0.54:43
1.28:20
1.43:24
1.46:10

0.35:47
0.35:51
0.45:10
0.50:46
0.50:51
0.52:14
0.52:15
0.53:25
0.53:30
0.54:04
1.20:12
1.29:55
1.56:07

1.22:40

130 punkti
81
69
67

100 punkti

100
79
70
70
69
68
67
67
66
45
40
31

70 punkti



